ENGINEERING/STORMWATER PLAN REVIEW FEES:

FEE SUBDIVISION
$250.00 1 — 50 Homes
$500.00 51 — 150 Homes
$750.00 with an 151 Homes and
additional $10.00 above
per home above 150

PROOF ROLL ROAD/STREET INSPECTION FEES:

FEE ROAD LENGTH
$500.00 Up to 5,000 feet
$1,000.00 5,000 feet and over
$100.00 per 100 feet | Over 5,000 feet

e A re-inspection fee of $150.00 per trip will be charged if proof roll fails. Fees will be

collected prior to any inspection.

SEWER PLAN REVIEW FEES:

] FEE SUBDIVISION
$250.00 1 — 50 Homes
$500.00 51 — 150 Homes
$750.00 with an 151 Homes and
additional $10.00 above

per home above 150
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